Microtech (Hong Kong) Limited
Tel: 852 2799 4649     Fax: 852 2121 8310     Email: sales@microtech-hk.com
P.1 of 7
REV. DATE
SPECIFICATIONSPECIFICATIONSPECIFICATIONSPECIFICATION REV. NO. 0
1. Scope1. Scope1. Scope1. Scope
  This Specification  is applied for Metal Oxide Varistors which provide reliable and economical
protection against high voltage transients and surges which may be priduced, for example

T max.
L min.
V1mA = 560 V
Microtech (Hong Kong) Limited
Tel: 852 2799 4649     Fax: 852 2121 8310     Email: sales@microtech-hk.com
P.3 of 7
REV. DATE
SPECIFICATIONSPECIFICATIONSPECIFICATIONSPECIFICATION REV. NO. 0
    Metal Oxide Varistors SVRMetal Oxide Varistors SVRMetal Oxide Varistors SVRMetal Oxide Varistors SVR®®®®
7. Electrical characteristics7. Electrical characteristics7. Electrical characteristics7. Electrical characteristics
Φ20  Series
Model No.
Continuous
Voltage(V)
Min VN(DC) Max. Vm(ac) Vm(dc) Vc(V) Ip(A) Ptam(W) Wtm(J) Itm(A)
SVR820D20A 74 82 90 50 65 135 100 1.0 27 6,500
SVR101D20A 90 100 110 60 85 165 100 1.0 30 6,500
SVR121D20A 108 120 132 75 100 200 100 1.0 40 6,500
SVR151D20A 135 150 165 95 125 250 100 1.0 50 6,500
SVR181D20A 162 180 198 115 150 300 100 1.0 60 6,500
SVR201D20A 180 200 220 130 170 340 100 1.0 70 6,500
SVR221D20A 198 220 242 140 180 360 100 1.0 75 6,500
SVR241D20A 216 240 264 150 200 395 100 1.0 80 6,500
SVR271D20A 243 270 297 175 225 455 100 1.0 90 6,500
SVR331D20A 297 330 363 210 275 550 100 1.0 105 6,500
SVR361D20A 324 360 396 230 300 595 100 1.0 120 6,500
SVR391D20A 351 390 429 250 320 650 100 1.0 130 6,500
SVR431D20A 387 430 473 275 350 710 100 1.0 140 6,500
SVR471D20A 423 470 517 300 385 775 100 1.0 150 6,500
SVR561D20A 504 560 616 350 455 925 100 1.0 150 6,500
SVR621D20A 558 620 682 385 505 1025 100 1.0 150 6,500
SVR681D20A 612 680 748 420 560 1120 100 1.0 160 6,500
SVR751D20A 675 750 825 460 615 1240 100 1.0 175 6,500
SVR781D20A 702 780 858 485 640 1290 100 1.0 180 6,500
SVR821D20A 738 820 902 510 670 1355 100 1.0 190 6,500
SVR911D20A 819 910 1001 550 745 1500 100 1.0 215 6,500
SVR102D20A 900 1000 1100 625 825 1650 100 1.0 230 6,500
SVR112D20A 990 1100 1210 680 895 1815 100 1.0 250 6,500
SVR182D20A ### 1800 1980 ### 1465 2970 100 1.0 400 6,500
Varistor Voltage
Max. Max. Power Energy Peak Current
Clamping dissipation (10/1000㎲) (8/20㎲)
1mA(V) Voltage(V)